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Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/07/2022 $400.00 $400.00

Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/05/2022 $70.00 $470.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.Robert Parkerson Law Offices 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

07/23/2022 $100.00 $200.00

Busching, Bruce  
561 Sunrise Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/19/2022 $100.00 $200.00

Consumer Litigation Associates 
461 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Harrisonburg

09/04/2022 $800.00 $800.00

Cottrell, Julia  
3931 Penshurst Lane 
APt 101 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192

1.PWC BOCS 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Lake Ridge, VA

09/04/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Crump, Kimberly  
P.O. Box 1754 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Impressions Consulting 
2.Arts Consultant 
3.Front Royal, VA

07/14/2022 $100.00 $150.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/08/2022 $60.00 $660.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2022 $60.00 $720.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/08/2022 $60.00 $780.00

Fiederlein, Suzanne  
28 Edgelawn Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.JMU 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/20/2022 $125.00 $155.00
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Fleming, Dany  
474 Myers Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/04/2022 $400.00 $450.00

Fox, Fred  
700 New York Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2022 $300.00 $300.00

Graham, Paul  
611 COLLEGE VIEW DR 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Bridgewater, VA

07/31/2022 $400.00 $400.00

Grandle, C.W.  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Grandle Funeral Home 
2.Director 
3.Broadway, VA

08/30/2022 $650.00 $650.00

Grimm, Dee  
7815 Ironhorse Rd. 
Mt. Crawford, VA 22841

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Mt. Crawford, VA

09/05/2022 $320.00 $320.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/04/2022 $1,000.00 $1,080.00

Harvey, Janet  
456 Andergren Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2022 $100.00 $250.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

09/06/2022 $100.00 $640.00

Kirkland, Nathaniel  
4162 Grattan Price Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/15/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/11/2022 $400.00 $478.00

Leckey, Colum  
107 West College St. 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Piedmont VA Community College 
2.Professor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/22/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/13/2022 $1,845.00 $1,845.00
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Leonard, Bettie  
1356 US Hwy 340 
Shenandoah, VA 22849

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Shenandoah, VA

08/29/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Loflin, Kristen  
282 Fairway Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Pyschologist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2022 $400.00 $400.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2022 $100.00 $160.00

Melby, Barbara  
12774 Indian Trail Road 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

08/08/2022 $100.00 $125.00

Monica Robinson for City Council 
1053 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. 
2.Political campaign committee 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/13/2022 $400.00 $400.00

Morey, A.J.  
32 Emery street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg

08/30/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Newman, Kira  
750 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Trackside Theater 
2.Artistic Director 
3.Luray, VA

09/04/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Ney, Bill  
1053 South Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/09/2022 $100.00 $160.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/17/2022 $500.00 $550.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/13/2022 $100.00 $650.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/06/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2022 $25.00 $200.00
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Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/06/2022 $25.00 $225.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/31/2022 $40.00 $280.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/23/2022 $100.00 $380.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2022 $40.00 $420.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2022 $30.00 $450.00

Rawoot, Abbas  
167 N. Liberty Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Sales 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/06/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

07/07/2022 $13.00 $138.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/07/2022 $13.00 $151.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

09/07/2022 $13.00 $164.00

Robinson, Monica  
444 Kelley Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.HCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/03/2022 $40.00 $270.00

Sale, Meriweather A 
4219 Woodside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Media 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/18/2022 $800.00 $800.00

Sale, Meriweather A 
4219 Woodside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Media 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/24/2022 $100.00 $900.00
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Sawin, Tom  
908 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Schrom, Jim  
1049 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2022 $130.00 $230.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2022 $60.00 $160.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/13/2022 $65.00 $225.00

Shaw, Martha  
1731 Lamont Street NW 
Washington, DC 20010

1.NIH 
2.Health Care Administrator 
3.Washington, DC

09/06/2022 $200.00 $250.00

Shenk, Steve  
1 Village Square 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2022 $50.00 $110.00

St. Clair, Jo Anne  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/28/2022 $13.00 $104.00

St. Clair, Jo Anne  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2022 $13.00 $117.00

St. Clair, Jo Anne  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/28/2022 $13.00 $130.00

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

08/22/2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

09/06/2022 $1,115.00 $3,615.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/15/2022 $400.00 $470.00
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Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/27/2022 $10.00 $480.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2022 $10.00 $490.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/27/2022 $13.00 $503.00

Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

09/04/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

09/06/2022 $900.00 $1,050.00

Washington, Valerie  
111 W. Park Drive 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Blue Ridge Abortion Center 
2.Coordinator 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/13/2022 $875.00 $875.00

Wenger, Merle  
507 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.House of Oak and Sofa 
2.Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/25/2022 $400.00 $400.00

Wenger, Merle  
507 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.House of Oak and Sofa 
2.Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/19/2022 $450.00 $850.00

Wiens, Dave  
1520 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg

08/20/2022 $400.00 $400.00

Zukrowski, Sophia  
394 Alleghany Drive 
McGaheysville, VA 22840

1.None 
2.None 
3.McGaheysville, VA

09/13/2022 $145.00 $145.00

Total This Period $20,091.00
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The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/06/2022 $400.00

Ciro&#39;s Lasagna House 
778 E. Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/18/2022 $63.40

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/18/2022 $45.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

2022 Dues
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/25/2022 $230.89

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/02/2022 $400.00

Rural Ground Game 
676 Melrose Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/03/2022 $1,157.50

USPS 
281 North Mason Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Postage
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/04/2022 $398.43

Amazon 
10 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

toner
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/15/2022 $219.01

Amazon 
10 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Lanyards
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/15/2022 $33.67

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/17/2022 $45.00

Friends of Chris Jones 
1052 Wyndham Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/19/2022 $400.00

Friends of Dany Fleming 
474 Myers Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/19/2022 $400.00

Monica Robinson for City Council 
1053 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/19/2022 $496.00
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Colonial Parking 
1620 Prince Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Parking
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/29/2022 $40.00

Exxon 
1735 Reservoir Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Gas
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/29/2022 $37.35

Paisanos 
2012 Eisenhower Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22314

meals
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/29/2022 $45.88

Starbucks 
2540 Eisenhower Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22331

meals
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/29/2022 $39.76

Walmart 
171 Burgess Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

gas
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/29/2022 $62.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/31/2022 $245.64

James Madison University 
800 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/02/2022 $1,683.99

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/08/2022 $400.00

Friends of Dany Fleming 
474 Myers Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/12/2022 $2,000.00

Monica Robinson for City Council 
1053 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/12/2022 $2,000.00

Shenandoah Valley Pride 
Po BOX 3118 
Staunton, VA 24401

Sponsorship
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/12/2022 $200.00

James Madison University 
800 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Venue Rental
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/13/2022 $1,658.48

Friends of Chris Jones 
1052 Wyndham Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/26/2022 $2,000.00
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ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/30/2022 $145.84

Total This Period $14,847.84
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 70 $20,091.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 65 $4,162.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 135 $24,253.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $14,847.84

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $14,847.84

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $10,491.07

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $24,253.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,253.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $34,744.07

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$14,847.84

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $14,847.84

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $19,896.23

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $10,805.13

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $5,890.47

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,253.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $30,143.47

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $40,948.60

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $6,204.53

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$14,847.84

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $21,052.37

29. Ending Balance $19,896.23
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